
Pos 

 

1 

 

Formula 40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

Formula 40 Middleweight [SAT] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

-??- 

26 

153 

15 

310X 

145 

964 

38 

119 

621 

252 

744 

133 

161 

136 

754 

47X 

778 

82X 

470 

863 

Name 

- 12295038 - 

Fabrice Vilder 

Terry Heard 

Matt Testa 

John James 

Jeff Whitmer 

Andy Edwards 

Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Byron Garay 

John Yarbrough 

David Steward 

Garrett Hazelton 

Troy Simmons 

Sahar Zvik 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Jeff Rose 

Jeremy Taubman 

Fernando Zorrilla 

Stuart Clotworthy 

Stefan Alger 

Mujahid Umar 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  [ S A T ]  

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.384 

1.197 

3.814 

24.354 

1:00.704 

1:12.146 

1:12.175 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.061 

39.164 

55.508 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:28.773 

11:49.380 

11:49.764 

11:50.577 

11:53.194 

12:13.734 

12:50.084 

13:01.526 

13:01.555 

11:50.840 

11:53.559 

11:55.282 

11:55.343 

12:34.446 

12:50.790 

12:14.511 

12:33.305 

Best Tm 

1:30.467 

1:27.073 

1:27.099 

1:27.066 

1:27.697 

1:30.505 

1:33.500 

1:35.436 

1:35.655 

1:38.881 

1:36.381 

1:24.852 

1:24.840 

1:29.798 

1:31.490 

1:38.492 

N at/S tate  Sponsor 

B P R  e n g i n e  a n d  T u n i n g ,  e v o l  t e c h n o l o g y , ,  m i t h o s - u s a ,  M o t o D  r a c i n g ,  m o t o r c y c l e  p e r f o r m a n c e  s e r v i c e s  

        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

L o n g  B e a c h  B M W  M o t o r c y c l e s ,  C a l i f o r n i a  S u p e r b i k e  S c h o o l ,  B r e n  T u n i n g ,  R a c e r ' s  E d g e  P e r f o r m a n c e   

PMB GROUP 

Roughneck Rich 

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

T u r n  3  R a c i n g ,  F u n  T r a c k  D a y z ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  T E K  M o t o ,  M o t o L a w y e r ,  D a v e  M o s s  T u n i n g ,  X t r e m e  C y c l e z  

Remix Racing 

S i d i ,  Z 2 ,  C o m e t ,  P r o S h i f t ,  S o n i k k b . ,  S .  B .  T .  G .  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.384 

Avg. Speed 

101.497 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.840 

Best Speed 

106.082 

Best Lap by 

136 - Mookie Wilkerson 

 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Sat Race 04: Formula 40 Heavyweight & Formula 40 Middleweight 

Sat Race 04: Formula 40 Heavyweight & Formula 40 Middleweight 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:00:44 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 11:30 


